Informe generado el 29 de Abril de 2024 a las 10:19

1,00 m

Ordenes de Salida

30 de Julio de 2022

CABALLO

(DORSAL) L.A.C.

os .
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

COBALT MG

COLANDRERO / 148649

1
ROBERTA DA SERRA /
2017 / CASTANO / CDE

FILIPA BK
OJALA / KURDA X
HELIO / 2017 / ALAZAN
/ CDE

MIG DE MUZE
I'M SPECIAL DE MUZE
3 / HORTENSIA X
BISCAYO /2017 /
CASTANO / KWPN

TOUCHING LOVE
DE LA BASTIDE
OCCIVAL DE LA
BASTIDE / RTEUSSITE Z
/2003 / CASTANO /
BELGA

JABLE DE
ALEGRANZA
5 RAWDY Z / SADA X
DUENDE DE GANEX /
2011 / CASTANA / CDE

NICA DE LLERAS
GRANIUS VON
6 IURLOGEN / SOL
CORALA X VERCORS IV
/2017 / ALAZAN / CDE

CARDENTA DC
7 CARDENTO / QUIVAIRE
/2016 / TORDO / CDE

FILOMENO
8 NONE / NONE /2013 /
TORDA / CRUZ

147508

153260

43745

109544

149453

150430

130161

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA PEREZ,

Mario

JOSE FRANCISCO
GARCIA GARCIA /
RENATO DA COSTA

FERNANDES

DE CEBALLOS
ALVAREZ DE LUGO,

Elena
ANA BECA

(RESPONSABLE ELENA
DE CEBALLOS) / ANA
BECA / FLORIANCA

FERNANDEZ REY,

Luis [Fr3
Sporthorse]

LUIS FERNANDEZ REY

/ NONE

LUMBRERAS
TORRICO,

Fernando [Opel

MAYA DE LA JOYA
FERNANDEZ-
LONGORIA / NONE

ROCH GONZALEZ,

Pilar [Vet]

PILAR ROCH
GONZALEZ /
ALEGRANZA

CONDE REAL DE
ASUA, Ivan [Abs]
DAVID MARCOS
GARRIDO / NICOLAS
SELA FERNANDEZ DE
CORDOBA

TRUJILLO
CASTILLO, Raquel
LUIS FRANCO /
INVERPOR S.L.

ALVAREZ LASO,
Elena
ELENA ALVAREZ LASO
/ NONE

L.D.N.

45732

246462

16424

296766

285263

14077

69093

237096

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ARIES
FUTURO / ANJANA /
2016 / CASTANO / CDE

QUIEBRO XXXIV
NOVEL IX /
HIERBATERA /2009 /
TORDA / PRE

DUQUE CC
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

LETAWAY DE
SORRIBAS
CLEARWAY / COLLADA
DE SORRIBAS X
NONSTOP /2009 /
CASTANO / CDE

CAMPURRIANO
NONE / NONE / 2013/
BAYO / CRUZ

JINGLI VAN
D'HEMELSE
BREEDTE
INDORADO 21143290
/ A-GEMELLI VAN
D'HEMELSE BREEDTE
A40604 X VIGO
D'ARSOUILLES /2009 /
TORDA / BELGA

RUIZ
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

FABULOSA
BUENASUERTE
ESTIGMA / NONE /

2016 / CASTANO / CDE

DORADO DEL
CASTANAR
AVENTYNO /

MOONRAKER /2010 /

CASTANA / CDE

KARACAS
CARADAK / KALINEA /
2016 / CASTANO / PSI

CANDELA R
LATRO / DEMI NUIT /
2007 / CASTANA / CDE

DIMLINGHOF 'S
CASTELLO
CASQUETTO / ARIANE
Il X CASSINI /2015 /
CASTANO / HOLST

L.A.C.

156105

120893

150023

107268

149272

139212

148585

146333

115519

150017

119351

152321

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PALAT AMIGO, Juan

JUAN PALAT AMIGO /
TODA

GARCIA PEREZ,
Luis Miguel
LUIS MIGUEL GARCIA
PEREZ / RUBEN FREIJO
GARCIA

GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ, Gala
NONE / NONE

GARCIA MARIA DE
LA CONCEPCION,
Nerea
ANTONIO GARCIA
FERNANDEZ /
Y.SORRIBAS

RODRIGUEZ
PEREZ, Cristina
CRISTINA RODRIGUEZ
PEREZ / NONE

LOPEZ TELLO, Juan
LUIS FRANCO
MARTINEZ / CHRIS
VAN DEN BRANDEN

CALLEJO GOMARIZ,
Macarena
NONE / NONE

GARCIA
CARRASQUILLA,
Jaime
ANA CARRASQUILLA
DOROW / ANA
CARRASQUILLA

CIUPAGEA
ALEXANDRESCU,
Ruxandra Maria

DEHESA EL CASTANAR

/ DEHESA EL

CASTANAR

MIGUEL CARMONA,
Julian
O MAZA/J QUEIPO /
NONE

RODRIGUEZ NAYA,
Jesica
NONE / FERMIN JOSE
ALVAREZ ALONSO

CAMACHO GOMEZ,
Tania
TANIA CAMACHO
GOMEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

274329

51035

160347

273949

272133

291280

262291

274212

202219

193962

160766

269009
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oS

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

RAY BAN (EX-RAYO
M)
RASCAL / TUKA / 2007
/ CASTANA / CDE

DREAMS DL
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

ALADIN H3
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

QUINTA D'ENFER
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

WHO IS LENNON
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

WUNDER D
FANDANGO DE IBIO /
RHAPSODY DE LIGNY /
2017 / CASTANO / CDE

GUCCI VAN DE
BYLEKESHOEF D
NONSTOP / DI DAY VAN
DE BYLENKENSHOEF X
LAMBADA VAN
BERKENBROECK / 2006
/ CASTANA / BWP

MALPICA DO
PEGULLAL
KANNAN / SHALOM
TANGO X REY DE
DIAMANTES / 2006 /
CASTANA / CDE

MARIETHA THE
MCHALISTER
NONE / NONE /2008 /
NEGRO / CRUZ

THOR
NONE / NONE /2012 /
CASTANO / CRUZ

RABINO YM
ANIBAL / ZARIA / 2017
/ CASTANO / A.A.

GAIA BK
CONTISCO C/
NEFERTITI 77 / 2018 /
CASTANO / CDE

L.A.C.

82799

141892

144517

148512

112334

144291

156514

86120

131721

132272

149372

152411

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH,
Margarita
ENRIQUE PLA
VELARDE / NONE

RODRIGUEZ
OLIVEIRA, Carlotta
NONE / NONE

VIDAL CUNS,
Hector
NONE / NONE

URRUTIA
REMENTERIA,
Marta
NONE / NONE

SANTALLA GARCIA,
Lucia
NONE / NONE

OUZANDE NOVOA,
Virginia
BEATRIZ NOVOA
FERNANDEZ / Y.D

ARQUE
SANTAMARIA,
Casilda [Ope]
CASILDA ARQUE

SANTAMARIA / EMIEL
VAN BYLEN

TURIEL GARCIA,
Claudio
CLAUDIO TURIEL DE
PAZ /| GRANXA
PEGULLAL

MARTINEZ MUNOZ,
Eva Nur
E. NATALIE
MC.ALISTER / E.
NATALIE MC.ALISTER

BLANCO
FERNANDEZ,
Natalia
JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ / NONE

URQUIZA
DOMINGO, Paula
ALFONSO URQUIZA
ECHEVARREN / NONE

DE CEBALLOS
ALVAREZ DE LUGO,
Elena
ELENA DE CEBALLOS
ALVAREZ DE LUGO /
JAVIER JERI L/
FLORIANCA 58 SL

L.D.N.

283079

258303

28008

288956

132356

164216

107685

194344

259832

213907

19166

246462
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